
J. D. Patil Sangludkar Mahavidyalaya Daryapur, Dist. Amravati. 

Time-Table 

For Degree College (Arts Faculty) SESSION 2020-2021 
 

       TIME 

CLASS 11.30 - 12.18 12.20 - 1.08 1.10 - 1.58 2.00 - 2.48 2.50 - 3.38 3.40 - 4.30  4.30 - 5.20 

M
O

N
D

A
Y

 

B.A. I (A) 
ECO-APC-3, 

MUS- P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-RKU 

ELT-NTM-3, 

MUS-P-RKU 

HIS-RRG-3, 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept), 

MUS- P-MPK, P-

VRD, P-RKU 

POL-PWP-3, 

MUS-P-VSC, P-VRD 
MAR-VAK-3 

MLT-MNB -3, 

ENT-NEW 

MUS- P-MPK, P-VSC, 

P-VRD 

MUS-P-MPK, 

P-VSC, 

B.A. I (B) POL-PWP (Semi Hall) HIS-RRG (Semi Hall) ECO-APC (Semi Hall) MLT-MNB (Semi Hall)  ENT-New-(Semi Hall)  

B. A.II(A) ENG- NEW -4 

ECO-APC-4 

MUS-P-SGS(Dept) 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

MLT-VAK-4 

ELT-NEW (HEC Dept) 

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 

HIS- RRG-4 

MUS-P-SGS, P-

NST(Dept) 

MAR-SJA-4 

POL- PWP-4, 

MUS-P- SGS(Dept), 

ENT-NEW (HEC Dept) 

EVS-4 

B.A. II(B) MAR-VAK(AH)  ENG-NTM (AH) MLT-SJA(AH)    

B.A. III ENG-NTM-2 
POL- PWP-2,  

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 
MAR-MNB-2 

ELT-MKH-2 

HEC-T-JSP (Dept) 
ECO-APC-2 

MLT-VAK-2 

ENT-NTM-(AH) 
 

         

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
 

B.A. I (A) 
POL- PWP -3  

MUS-P-VSC, P-VRD 
MAR-SJA  

MLT-MNB-3, 

ENT-NEW, 

MUS P- RKU,  

HEC-P-JSP(Dept), 

ECO-APC-3, 

MUS-P-MPK, P-VSC, 

P-RKU  

HEC-P- JSP (Dept), 

ELT-NTM -3 

MUS P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-VRD. 

HIS- RRG-3,  

MUS-P-MPK, P-VRD, 

P-RKU 

MUS-P-VRD, 

B.A. I (B) ENG-MKH Semi Hall ECO-APC Semi Hall ENT-NEW (AH) HIS- RRG-Semi Hall MAR-VAK Semi Hall   

B.A. II(A) ENG- NEW -4 
POL- PWP -4, 

MUS-P-SGS (Dept) 

MLT-VAK-4,  

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 

MUS-T-SGS, P-NST 

(Dept) 

ELT-NEW-4 

HIS- RRG -4,  

MUS-P- SGS (Dept) 

MUS-P-SGS (Dept) 

ENT-NEW-4 
 

B.A. II(B) MLT-SJA(AH) ENG-NTM(AH)   ENT-New (AH) MAR-VAK(AH)  

B.A. III 
ECO-APC -2 

HEC-T- JSP(Dept) 

HIS- RRG -2, 

MUS-P-NST (Dept), 

ENT-NEW(AH) 

ENG-NTM-2 
MLT-VAK -2, 

ELT-MKH (HEC Dept) 
MAR-MNB-2 POL-PWP-2, MUS-NST-T 

 

        

W
E

D
N

E
S

D
A

Y
 B.A. I (A) 

POL- PWP-3, 

MUS-P-VSC, P-VRD 

HEC-T-JSP (Dept) 

HIS-RRG-3, 

MUS-P-MPK, P-VRD, 

P-RKU 

ELT-NTM-3  

MUS-P-RKU  
ENG-NEW-3 

ECO-APC-3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-RKU 

MLT-MNB-3, 

ENT-New-3 

MUS-P- MPK, P-VSC, 

P-VRD  

MUS-T-RKU 

B.A. I (B) MLT-MNB Semi Hall POL-PWP (Semi Hall) MAR-VAK Semi Hall ECO-APC Semi Hall HIS-RRG Semi Hall ENT-NEW Semi Hall  

B.A. II(A) 
HIS- RRG -4 

MUS-P-SGS(Dept) 

P-NST(Dept) 

ECO-APC-4, 

MUS-P-SGS(Dept) 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

ENG- NEW - 4 

MLT-VAK-4, 

ELT-NEW (HEC Dept) 

MUS-P-SGS, P-NST 

(Dept) 

MAR-SJA-4 
POL- PWP -4 

ENT-NEW (HEC Dept) 
EVS- 4 

B.A. II(B) MAR-VAK(AH) ENG-NTM-(AH)  MLT-SJA(AH) ENT-NEW(AH)    

B.A. III 
ECO-APC-2, 

ENT-NEW- (HEC Dept) 
MAR-MNB-2 

POL- PWP -2,  

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 
ENG-NTM-2 

ELT-MKH-2 

HEC-T-JSP (Dept) 

HIS- RRG-2,  

MUS-T-NST(Dept) 
 

 

        

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

 B.A. I (A) 
ECO-APC-3, 

MUS-P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-RKU. (Dept) 

POL-PWP -3 

MUS-P- VSC, 

P-VRD (Dept) 

HIS- RRG -3,), 

MUS-P-MPK, P-VRD, 

P-RKU(Dept) 

HEC-T-JSP (Dept), 

ELT-NTM-3  

MUS-P-MPK, P-VSC, 

P-VRD (Dept), 

  ENG-NEW-3 

ENT-NEW-3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-VSC, 

P-VRD 

MUS-P-RKU, 

P-VRD (Dept), 

B.A. I (B) ENG-MKH(AH) HIS- RRG Semi Hall POL- PWP semi hall MLT-MNB Semi Hall ECO-APC-Semi Hall ENT-New  

B.A. II(A) ENG- NEW -4 
ECO-APC -4  

MUS-P-SGS (Dept) 

ELT-NEW-4 

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 

MLT-VAK-4, 

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 

POL- PWP -4 

MUS-P-SGS (Dept) 

HIS- RRG-4, 

MUS-P-SGS (Dept), 

ENT-NEW(HEC dept) 

 

B.A. II(B) MLT-SJA-1 ENT-NEW-1 ENG-NTM(AH)     

B.A. III POL- PWP -2 
ELT-MKH-2 

HEC-T-JSP (Dept) 
ECO-APC-2, HIS-RRG-2 

MLT-VAK-2 

HEC-P-JSP(Dept) 

HEC-P-JSP(Dept) 

ENT-NEW-2 

MUS-P-NST 

(Dept) 
         

F
R

I
D

A
Y

 

B.A. I (A) 

HIS- RRG -3, 

ENT-NEW 

MUS- P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-VRD, P-RKU 

POL-PWP -3,  

MUS-P-VSC, P-VRD 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

MLT-MNB-3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-RKU  
ENG-NEW-3 

ELT-NTM -3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-VRD, P-RKU 

MAR-VAK _3  

B.A. I (B) ENG-MKH(Semi Hall) ENT-NEW (Semi Hall) POL-PWP (Semi Hall) HIS-RRG-3 Semi Hall MAR-VAK Semi Hall  MLT-MNB Semi Hall  

B.A. II(A) 
ECO-APC -4 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

MLT-VAK-4, 

ENT-NEW (HEC dept) 

MUS-P-NST(Dept) 

MUS-P- SGS, P-NST 

ELT-NEW -4 
MAR-SJA-1 

HEC-P-JSP(Dept) 

MUS-T- SGS-4 

MUS-P- SGS(Dept)  

HEC-P-JSP(Dept) 
 

B.A. II(B) ENT-NEW MAR-MNB MLT-SJA (AH)    EVS-4 

B.A. III POL-PWP-2 ECO-APC-2 
HIS- RRG -2  

ENT-NEW (HEC Dept) 
MLT-VAK-2   ELT-MKH-2 MUS-P-NST(Dept) HEC-T-JSP 

         

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

 B.A. I (A) 
ECO-APC-3, 

MUS-P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-RKU  

ENG-NEW-3 

ELT-NTM-3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-VSC, 

P-VRD, P-RKU 

MLT-MNB-3   

MUS-RKU (Dept) 

ENT-NEW-3 

MUS-P-MPK, P-

VSC, P-VRD 

MAR-VAK-3  MUS-T-RKU 

B.A. I (B) POL-PWP Semi Hall ECO-APC Semi Hall MLT-MNB Semi Hall MAR-VAK Semi Hall  ENG-MKH Semi Hall  

B.A. II(A) MAR-SJA-4 

POL- PWP -4 

MUS-P-SGS(Dept) 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 

ECO-APC-4, 

ENT-NEW (HEC Dept) 

HIS- RRG -4,  

MUS-P- SGS (Dept), 

P-NST(Dept) 

ELT-NEW-4,  

MUS-P- SGS Dept, 

P-NST(Dept) 

MUS-P- SGS(Dept)   

 
 

B.A. II(B)  ENT-NEW(AH)     EVS-4 

B.A. III 
MUS-P-NST(Dept), 

HIS- RRG -2 
ENG-NTM 2 MLT-VAK-2   

ELT-MKH-2 

HEC-T-JSP(Dept) 
MAR-MNB-2 ENT-NEW-2  

*The practical batches for the subject-Music & Home Economics will be conducted in his department. Students should contact to their subject teachers for practical batches. *Separate complete Time-Table for the Subject - Physical 

Education also (Theory & Practical) displayed on the Notice-Board of the Department of Physical Education. 
 

     

 
 

        Convener                    Member of Time Table Committee                                                     Principal 

Prof. R. R. Gawande                                       Dr. N. T. Mane, Dr. J. S. Pusate.                                                                Dr. Dindayal S. Thakre 
 

Dept. of Marathi: 
MNB- Dr. M. N. Bhilpawar (15) 

    VAK- Dr. V. A. Kokane (20) 

    SJA -Prof. S. J. Aglawe (10) 

ECO-Dept. of Economics: 
APC-Dr. A. P. Chandurkar- (20) 

Dept. Of English: 
  NTM-Dr. N. T. Mane (15) 

  MKH-Prof. M. K. Hole (10) 

  NEW- 41 

HEC-Dept. of Home Eco: 
         JSP Dr. J. S. Pusate- (21) 

HIS-Dept. of History 
         RRG-Prof. R. R. Gawande (20)  

POL-Dept. of Pol. Sci: 
         PWP- Dr. P. W. Pantawane- (20) 

MUS -Dept. of Music: 
    SGS- Dr. S.G. Sheje -(20)                    NST-Dr. N.S. Telharkar- (20) 

    VRD-Dr. V.R Deshmukh- (20)            MPK-Dr. M P Kadu -(20) 

    VSC-Prof. V S Chorpagar -(20),          RKU-Dr. R. K. Umale-(20) 

EVS-Environment Studies:  
     NEW (4) 

 


